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MSHSCA Girls True Team State Class A 2024 - 10/19/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.09Delano

1) Seguin, Norah J 12 2) Wadholm, Abby E 12

3) Kern, Bella S 12 4) Georges, Kaia A 11

r:+0.59  27.43 30.97 27.84 23.85

A2 1:51.17Orono

1) Anderson, Reilly 12 2) Howard, Celia 11

3) Berg, Sophie 9 4) Dyvik, Sofie 11

r:+0.65  28.02 31.85 26.46 24.84

A3 1:52.56Visitation

1) Cierzan, Anna 10 2) Miller, Merry 10

3) Farley, Maggie 12 4) Mullen, Maddie 9

r:+0.63  28.28 32.17 26.29 25.82

A4 1:52.92Breck School

1) Chi, Annie 11 2) Allingham, Ava 12

3) Allen, Evelyn 11 4) Russ, Anna 10

r:+0.56  28.77 31.10 27.97 25.08

A5 1:55.41Mound WestonkaHF

1) Dongoske, Mia 9 2) Betts, Rachel 10

3) Ness, Camille 12 4) Hendrickson, Laney 10

r:+0.64  29.52 32.41 27.84 25.64

B6 1:55.95Orono

1) Sloneker, Shelby 9 2) Francis, Ainsley 9

3) Berg, Ileana 9 4) Smith, Hope 10

r:+0.64  30.51 31.81 27.55 26.08

A7 1:56.39Mahtomedi

1) Leciejewski, Sidney 12 2) Armstrong, Aria 7

3) Ruppel, Maddie 11 4) Dumermuth, Delaney 10

r:+0.60  29.49 34.10 27.80 25.00

A8 1:57.38Northfield

1) Holleran, Ella 11 2) Bowers, Mae 10

3) Lloyd, Addie 10 4) Kortuem, Greta 10

r:+0.60  31.04 32.56 27.63 26.15

A9 1:57.83Monticello

1) Biegler, McKenna M 12 2) Branson, Camdyn L 11

3) Stachowski, McKenna A 12 4) Yender, Adrienne A 12

r:+0.73  30.03 32.94 28.50 26.36

A10 1:59.29Cretin Derham

1) Johnson, Josie 11 2) Kelly, Eden 12

3) Lindner, Sara 12 4) Kovats, Ellen 11

r:+0.60  30.78 34.36 27.96 26.19

B11 2:00.56Delano

1) Noll, Layla 10 2) Daluge, Katelyn G 11

3) Rosenow, Sadie D 9 4) Green, Evalyn 12

r:+0.64  31.47 33.82 28.06 27.21

B12 2:01.03Visitation

1) Ditzler, Mollee 11 2) Decker, Ava 9

3) Lazarus, Lucia 12 4) Dumond, Abbey 12

r:+0.62  30.49 34.28 29.25 27.01

A13 2:01.44Melrose Area

1) Ruoff, Brooke 11 2) Erdmann, Ella 10

3) Kraemer, Maddi 11 4) Berscheit, Anika 10

r:+0.63  29.68 36.07 28.96 26.73

B14 2:01.87Monticello

1) Johnson, Brooke O 9 2) Megaw, Haley M 12

3) Anderson, Allison M 12 4) Vagle, Esther C 9

r:+0.67  30.62 34.14 30.77 26.34

C15 2:03.11Orono

1) Springmeyer, Katherine 11 2) Hoffman, Nola 10

3) Williams, Sutton 10 4) Darrah, Marley 8

r:+0.61  30.13 35.54 30.03 27.41

B16 2:03.15Breck School

1) Liu, Helen 10 2) Dahlof, Hayden 12

3) Bras, Vivien 12 4) Wissink, Lucy 10

r:+0.58  30.80 35.10 30.32 26.93

A17 2:03.40Fergus Falls

1) Kwapinski, Ella 8 2) Petersen, Karlie 12

3) Fear, Mayah 12 4) Kubela, Rylee 11

r:+0.61  31.84 34.89 29.93 26.74

C18 2:03.43Delano

1) Kirchman, Addison C 11 2) Tordeur, Estella 9

3) Dady, Violet 10 4) Mays, Maddy 7

r:+0.68  30.82 35.05 29.47 28.09

C19 2:03.45Monticello

1) Henke, Hayley 11 2) Figenshau, Phoebe 9

3) McCalla, Kennedy B 12 4) Bad Heart Bull, Lillian 12

r:+0.68  32.11 34.88 29.50 26.96

C20 2:04.50Breck School

1) Harrison, Maxine 10 2) Wright, Morgan A 9

3) Lentini, Lucinda 10 4) Proman, Kayla 8

r:+0.61  31.21 35.29 30.27 27.73

A21 2:04.72Grand Rapids

1) Ledermann, Sylvie 12 2) Rauzi, Lauren 9

3) Ericson, Emily 12 4) Nintzel, Lola 9

r:+0.66  33.10 34.17 28.82 28.63

B22 2:04.86Mahtomedi

1) Parizek, Riley 9 2) Lane, Claire 8

3) Roitsch, Ruby 7 4) Chlebeck, Janeea 12

r:+0.64  29.57 37.02 32.05 26.22

C23 2:05.01Visitation

1) Schletz, Olivia 10 2) Jesmer, Poppy 9

3) Hageny, Quinn 8 4) Maher, Anna 11

r:+0.68  31.01 34.73 31.55 27.72

B24 2:05.37Melrose Area

1) Nathe, Olivia 10 2) Von Wahlde, Madisyn 11

3) Anderson, Georgia 11 4) Mayers, Jaelyn 9

r:+0.67  33.07 36.28 28.77 27.25

B25 2:05.60Mound WestonkaHF

1) Schmidt, Peyton 12 2) Quandt, Kayla 11

3) Juras, Jaylen 10 4) Starr, Izzy 11

r:+0.72  33.88 36.92 27.97 26.83

C26 2:05.84Melrose Area

1) Frieler, Maggie 10 2) Berscheit, Brynn 10

3) Wensmann, Ava 11 4) Frieler, Annika 9

r:+0.76  32.60 35.36 30.41 27.47

D27 2:06.35Monticello

1) Moll, Grace M 10 2) Holmstrom, Piper 10

3) Martin, Claudia 12 4) Simard, Ali 9

r:+0.74  33.37 35.37 30.38 27.23

D28 2:06.50Delano

1) Hinker, Emerson 10 2) Tordeur, Tilly 7

3) Roeser, CJ 10 4) Kronquist, McKenna 9

r:+0.70  34.31 34.41 30.04 27.74
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Results

(Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B29 2:07.27Fergus Falls

1) Fear, Hannah 11 2) Minoza, Myles 10

3) Api, Ace 11 4) Thoma, Alexis 10

r:+0.43  32.72 36.36 30.12 28.07

D30 2:10.60Orono

1) Mann, Ellie 10 2) Dunham, Reagan 8

3) Totman, Bethany 9 4) Ziegler, Sadie 11

r:+0.67  36.13 36.12 29.47 28.88

D31 2:10.92Melrose Area

1) Reed, Macy 8 2) Klaphake, Ella 10

3) LaForge, Victoria 10 4) Hellermann, Bria 8

r:+0.67  34.31 37.27 32.03 27.31

D32 2:11.16Visitation

1) Matschina, Ella 11 2) Audette, Laurel 9

3) Decker, Isla 8 4) Fitzgerald, Anna 9

r:+0.65  34.08 36.50 32.09 28.49

C33 2:11.34Mahtomedi

1) Thiam, Aida 12 2) Wiebe, Abigail 12

3) Baker, Dani 9 4) Hensel, Avery 9

r:+0.67  33.95 37.84 31.50 28.05

B34 2:12.05Grand Rapids

1) Ericson, Marlene 10 2) Byers, Gentry 12

3) Goodman, Ella 7 4) Kaczor, Danika 12

r:+0.72  32.60 37.45 35.36 26.64

C35 2:13.28Mound WestonkaHF

1) Nichols, Hayden 11 2) Patterson, Chella 10

3) Habicht, Verena 10 4) Lake, Charlotte 10

r:+0.70  34.86 36.80 33.34 28.28

C36 2:13.96Northfield

1) Graham, Lucy 12 2) Rinaldi, Riley 9

3) Feldhake, Julia 11 4) Malecha, Edy 10

r:+0.88  34.58 39.40 30.27 29.71

D37 2:14.45Northfield

1) Brosseau, Belinda 10 2) Moeller, Summer 10

3) Hershberger, Lydia 11 4) Carlson, Emerson 11

r:+0.72  34.25 38.13 32.28 29.79

B38 2:14.58Cretin Derham

1) Thomas, GG 11 2) Althaus-Kotila, Adeline 10

3) Sewich, Anna 12 4) Taylor, Cassidy 12

r:+0.65  33.12 39.51 32.72 29.23

C39 2:14.79Grand Rapids

1) Goodman, Ava 9 2) Hoard, Aubrie 11

3) Hyduke, Rohrey 8 4) Brunn, Hannah 12

r:+0.82  33.57 39.79 31.56 29.87

C40 2:18.47Fergus Falls

1) Cox, Maeve 9 2) McConn, Havilah 9

3) VerSteeg, Evelyn 9 4) Nadgwick, AudrieAnne 12

r:+0.79  36.81 39.71 32.75 29.20

D41 2:18.88Breck School

1) Mortimer, Eileen 10 2) Thornton, Mary 10

3) Kaufman, Ainsley 12 4) Teasdale, Kane 8

r:+0.85  38.57 36.34 35.90 28.07

D42 2:19.81Mound WestonkaHF

1) Cline, Sadie 10 2) Kahlbaugh, Ella 10

3) Kirkpatrick, Bella 11 4) Murch, Morgan 12

r:+0.79  35.07 38.43 35.04 31.27

C43 2:19.85Cretin Derham

1) Funk, Bridget 10 2) Jamieson, Brielle 9

3) Stringer, Eleanor 9 4) Jennrich, Lauren 12

r:+0.77  37.19 39.57 32.86 30.23

D44 2:22.90Fergus Falls

1) Walden, Brooklyn 12 2) Pausch, Brynn 8

3) Schroeder, Anna 12 4) Koep, Ashtynn 8

r:+0.84  41.18 38.83 32.85 30.04

D45 2:23.11Grand Rapids

1) Rendon, Emma 7 2) Spahn, Analise 7

3) Herschbach, Lucea 7 4) Tulek, Cece 9

r:+0.74  35.17 40.17 37.14 30.63

D46 2:26.46Cretin Derham

1) Corcoran, Keagan 9 2) Droel, Nina 10

3) Alfveby, Ananya 11 4) Lauer, Jacki 12

r:+0.68  35.96 43.58 35.69 31.23

D47 2:29.79Mahtomedi

1) Thiam, Kiki 7 2) Harnish, Tori 10

3) Dehaan, Julia 8 4) Goodwin, Safiya 8

r:+0.65  39.07 41.96 1:08.76

B--- DQNorthfield

1) Barsness, Natalie 10 2) McLaughlin, Edy 12

3) Connole, Violet 8 4) Larsen, Kasie 10

r:+0.65  32.62 32.93 28.89 26.75

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Orono 111 1:52.98Andreen, Graycin

25.71 28.53 29.40 29.34

Visitation 122 1:55.69Miller, Katie

27.45 29.56 29.70 28.98

Mahtomedi 103 1:56.73Wright, Abigail

26.99 29.51 29.75 30.48

Orono 114 1:58.38Schottler, Lola

26.32 29.22 30.95 31.89

Delano 125 2:00.13Gierke, Abby S

27.48 29.92 30.98 31.75

Breck School 106 2:00.45Wachs, Amelia

28.16 30.59 31.08 30.62

Monticello 107 2:01.55Farnsworth, Elsie J

27.34 30.60 31.68 31.93

Mound WestonkaHF 108 2:01.94Hendrickson, Laney

28.40 31.20 31.72 30.62

Orono 89 2:02.18Crawford, Audrey

27.79 31.13 31.81 31.45

Mound WestonkaHF 1210 2:02.31Johnson, Annemarie

27.78 30.32 31.79 32.42

Orono 911 2:03.00Berg, Ileana

28.47 31.04 31.58 31.91

Fergus Falls 1112 2:03.16VerSteeg, Estee

27.62 31.06 32.04 32.44

Monticello 1213 2:03.55Biegler, McKenna M

28.58 31.16 32.16 31.65

Visitation 1214 2:04.62Byrne, Madeline

28.48 31.18 32.52 32.44

Delano  915 2:05.59Rosenow, Sadie D

29.12 32.08 32.59 31.80

Melrose Area 1016 2:06.43Reed, Lauren

29.47 32.18 32.76 32.02
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Results

(Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mahtomedi 1217 2:06.45Leciejewski, Sidney

29.67 32.23 32.71 31.84

Visitation 918 2:06.68Mullen, Maddie

28.38 31.69 33.27 33.34

Grand Rapids 1219 2:07.33Hoard, Nevaeh

28.74 32.54 33.62 32.43

Cretin Derham 1020 2:07.57Moore, Cora

29.14 31.96 33.01 33.46

Mound WestonkaHF 1221 2:08.06Warden, Grace

28.50 31.95 33.86 33.75

Breck School 10*22 2:08.29Wissink, Lucy

29.82 32.66 33.23 32.58

Visitation 10*22 2:08.29Wolf, Reeve

29.43 32.00 33.49 33.37

Monticello 1224 2:08.75McCalla, Kennedy B

29.31 32.49 34.08 32.87

Melrose Area 1225 2:08.84Smith, Jaiden

29.72 32.95 33.95 32.22

Fergus Falls 1226 2:09.20Wellman, Alexis

29.88 32.44 33.14 33.74

Northfield 1027 2:09.26Holden, Hollis

29.34 32.61 33.54 33.77

Breck School 1028 2:09.52Vollmer, Max

29.86 32.85 33.53 33.28

Monticello 1229 2:09.74Greenwaldt, Serayna N

29.57 33.05 34.02 33.10

Northfield 1230 2:09.95Krupicka, Ella

29.62 33.42 33.54 33.37

Mound WestonkaHF 931 2:10.22Dominguez, Ava

29.82 33.05 34.11 33.24

Delano 1032 2:11.31Howes, Julia L

31.07 33.57 34.06 32.61

Fergus Falls 1033 2:11.51Jensen, Olivia

30.50 33.82 33.94 33.25

Mahtomedi 1034 2:13.02Wiebe, Eve

29.92 33.65 34.90 34.55

Northfield 935 2:14.62Momberg, Hennessy

30.97 34.43 34.92 34.30

Melrose Area 1036 2:15.43Viere, Chloe

30.59 34.80 35.48 34.56

Cretin Derham 1137 2:17.13Henry, Elise

30.93 34.17 35.71 36.32

Northfield 1038 2:17.62Hall, Maddie

31.26 34.99 36.55 34.82

Mahtomedi 939 2:18.60Hensel, Avery

31.05 35.19 36.10 36.26

Fergus Falls 1240 2:19.16Smith, Jerzie

31.92 34.94 36.57 35.73

Melrose Area 941 2:19.46Austing, Autumn

31.45 35.72 37.61 34.68

Delano  742 2:19.99Tordeur, Tilly

31.81 35.68 37.13 35.37

Cretin Derham 1043 2:20.38Althaus-Kotila, Adeline

32.10 35.16 36.21 36.91

Cretin Derham 1144 2:20.46Kovats, Ellen

31.05 34.92 37.12 37.37

Grand Rapids 1245 2:22.67Ledermann, Sylvie

32.01 36.13 37.36 37.17

Grand Rapids 1246 2:24.24Kaczor, Danika

32.76 36.20 37.84 37.44

Grand Rapids 1247 2:28.07Brunn, Hannah

32.90 37.19 39.31 38.67

Breck School 12--- NSBras, Vivien

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Orono 121 2:09.63Knutson, Mallory

28.21 32.60 38.18 30.64

Breck School 122 2:11.00Allingham, Ava

28.59 32.91 38.64 30.86

Delano 123 2:11.02Strobl, Josie R

27.38 31.98 40.29 31.37

Orono 94 2:15.19Berg, Sophie

28.94 33.70 41.67 30.88

Orono 125 2:15.43Anderson, Reilly

29.78 32.64 40.92 32.09

Northfield 106 2:16.78Kortuem, Greta

29.93 35.33 39.59 31.93

Visitation 107 2:17.05Miller, Merry

30.03 35.70 39.49 31.83

Monticello 108 2:17.13Urick, Scarlet A

29.33 34.15 42.14 31.51

Mound WestonkaHF 99 2:17.89Dongoske, Mia

30.25 34.86 41.10 31.68

Delano 1210 2:18.63Kern, Bella S

29.01 35.57 40.01 34.04

Monticello 1111 2:19.03Branson, Camdyn L

30.60 36.39 39.78 32.26

Delano 1212 2:20.54Jostock, Lydia K

29.50 36.56 42.40 32.08

Breck School 1113 2:20.96Chi, Annie

29.10 36.14 43.41 32.31

Visitation 1014 2:21.04Cierzan, Anna

31.88 34.54 40.68 33.94

Visitation 11*15 2:21.50Ditzler, Mollee

29.21 34.54 45.46 32.29

Orono 9*15 2:21.50Sloneker, Shelby

31.88 34.73 42.48 32.41

Mahtomedi 717 2:22.10Armstrong, Aria

30.34 37.27 42.76 31.73

Mound WestonkaHF 1018 2:23.24Betts, Rachel

30.16 38.42 41.29 33.37

Breck School 1119 2:24.35Allen, Evelyn

29.16 37.64 42.69 34.86

Fergus Falls 820 2:24.94Kwapinski, Ella

30.75 37.67 42.67 33.85

Mound WestonkaHF 1121 2:25.51Starr, Izzy

31.71 37.04 43.83 32.93

Delano  722 2:26.09Mays, Maddy

33.17 38.36 40.80 33.76

Cretin Derham 1223 2:26.41Kelly, Eden

31.22 37.65 43.69 33.85

Monticello 1224 2:26.87Megaw, Haley M

31.80 38.93 40.70 35.44
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mound WestonkaHF 1025 2:27.43Patterson, Chella

32.17 38.34 43.73 33.19

Breck School 1026 2:28.23Liu, Helen

32.63 35.00 46.68 33.92

Visitation 927 2:28.55Decker, Ava

34.01 38.92 43.43 32.19

Mahtomedi 728 2:29.23Roitsch, Ruby

32.97 37.76 47.30 31.20

Monticello 1029 2:31.47Moll, Grace M

33.50 39.36 44.70 33.91

Grand Rapids 930 2:31.61Rauzi, Lauren

33.83 38.85 45.18 33.75

Melrose Area 1031 2:32.95Frieler, Maggie

32.08 39.16 46.54 35.17

Melrose Area 1132 2:32.96Von Wahlde, Madisyn

34.18 37.90 44.66 36.22

Melrose Area 1133 2:34.20Wensmann, Ava

31.89 38.67 48.44 35.20

Fergus Falls 1134 2:35.35Fear, Hannah

34.33 36.69 47.28 37.05

Northfield 1135 2:36.49Holleran, Ella

34.45 35.93 48.23 37.88

Northfield 1136 2:37.07Feldhake, Julia

32.38 42.29 45.39 37.01

Fergus Falls 1037 2:39.22Thoma, Alexis

33.40 42.43 46.59 36.80

Melrose Area 1038 2:41.39Erdmann, Ella

33.48 44.84 45.45 37.62

Fergus Falls 1039 2:41.42Minoza, Myles

33.56 42.68 47.63 37.55

Mahtomedi 940 2:41.51Baker, Dani

32.91 42.06 51.32 35.22

Grand Rapids 741 2:41.76Goodman, Ella

35.43 40.36 52.05 33.92

Grand Rapids 942 2:42.64Nintzel, Lola

50.84 34.48

Northfield 943 2:45.75Rinaldi, Riley

37.58 41.83 48.94 37.40

Cretin Derham 944 2:46.04Gehrman, Madison

37.30 42.08 50.95 35.71

Mahtomedi 1045 2:46.32Roettger, Molly

37.74 40.77 48.45 39.36

Grand Rapids 1146 2:50.00Hoard, Aubrie

36.87 41.79 53.05 38.29

Cretin Derham 947 2:52.39Kovats, Olivia

36.86 41.65 54.04 39.84

Cretin Derham 948 2:55.07Corcoran, Keagan

39.13 40.24 56.76 38.94

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Monticello 101 22.69Biegler, Adalynn D

Delano 112 24.34Georges, Kaia A

Delano  93 24.50Ristau, Emma V

Orono 124 24.77Davis, Elle

Visitation 125 25.07Farley, Maggie

Breck School 116 25.27Wilson, Greta

Monticello 117 25.28Vagle, Ella J

Mahtomedi 108 25.30Dumermuth, Delaney

Breck School 119 25.37Plut, Sadie

Cretin Derham 1210 25.38Lindner, Sara

Mahtomedi 811 25.57Miller, Adalyn

Breck School 1012 25.69Russ, Anna

Orono 1113 25.80Dyvik, Sofie

Grand Rapids 1214 25.85Ericson, Emily

Cretin Derham 1115 26.18Johnson, Josie

Breck School  816 26.32Razmpour, Arezou

Visitation 1217 26.57Lazarus, Lucia

Melrose Area 1018 26.75Berscheit, Anika

Monticello 1219 26.79Yender, Adrienne A

Orono 1020 26.86Smith, Hope

Mahtomedi 821 26.96Lane, Claire

Fergus Falls 1222 26.97Fear, Mayah

Visitation 12*23 27.14Dumond, Abbey

Delano 12*23 27.14Wadholm, Abby E

Cretin Derham 1125 27.17Kovats, Ellen

Orono 926 27.25Totman, Bethany

Delano 1027 27.29Dady, Violet

Mound WestonkaHF 828 27.30Treacy, Bridget

Monticello 1229 27.31Bad Heart Bull, Lillian

Northfield 1230 27.45McLaughlin, Edy

Visitation 931 27.47Hornung, Madalyn

Melrose Area 932 27.48Frieler, Annika

Fergus Falls 1233 27.53Petersen, Karlie

Mound WestonkaHF 1234 27.55Ness, Camille

Fergus Falls 1135 27.58Kubela, Rylee

Melrose Area 936 27.59Mayers, Jaelyn

Northfield 1037 28.23Lloyd, Addie

Melrose Area 838 28.25Hellermann, Bria

Northfield 1039 28.53McCormick, Elizabeth

Mound WestonkaHF 1240 28.67Schmidt, Peyton

Grand Rapids 1241 28.76Zimmer, Kelsie

Grand Rapids 1242 28.92Jager, Treasure

Cretin Derham 1043 29.05Nieters, Sophia

Mound WestonkaHF 1044 29.11Habicht, Verena

Fergus Falls 1245 29.74Nadgwick, AudrieAnne

Northfield 1046 29.90Malecha, Edy

Grand Rapids 947 30.01Goodman, Ava

Mahtomedi 748 31.55Thiam, Kiki

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Monticello 101 369.40Schwietering, Chloe

Mahtomedi 92 360.55Murphy, Shaela

Mound WestonkaHF 113 353.85Johnson, Erica

Melrose Area 104 325.90Eveslage, Josie

Orono 11*5 322.70Francis, Kaleigh

Orono 12*5 322.70Hansen, Eliza

Cretin Derham 127 319.65Donnelly, Emma

Delano 128 319.10Nelson, Amelia

Delano 119 318.15Pinoniemi, Mylie

Orono 1010 313.35Richardson, Lydia

Monticello 1011 307.10Zigan, Addie

Melrose Area 1212 297.80Dockendorf, Elli
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(Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Fergus Falls 1213 294.15Mau, Mashayla

Monticello 714 292.15Schwietering, Nadia

Fergus Falls 815 275.95Jacobson, Xiomara

Delano  716 275.10Torola, Belle

Fergus Falls 1117 201.70Bailly, Elsa

Monticello 818 193.30Zigan, Zoe

Visitation 919 180.00Plessner, Maribel

Melrose Area 1120 145.65Kuechle, Bella

Visitation 921 116.05Johnson, Sama

Orono 822 115.80Dahlberg, Caitlin

Grand Rapids 923 114.50Garner, Kennedy

Delano  924 114.25Malberg, Miranda

Mound WestonkaHF 925 114.05Koehler, Ashlynn

Visitation 11*26 114.00Kahley, Lauren

Mahtomedi 12*26 114.00Tronrud, Grace

Mound WestonkaHF 1028 112.70Schmitz, Jillian

Cretin Derham 1029 110.65Olin, Chloe

Northfield 830 97.95Gray, Holly

Mound WestonkaHF 1131 97.45Smith, Heidi

Melrose Area 832 90.50Pundsack, Whitney

Breck School  733 88.15Rathke, Caroline

Visitation 1034 84.45Baumgardner, Maddie

Mahtomedi 1235 83.30Suchy, Evalyn

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Monticello 101 55.91Biegler, Adalynn D

26.04 29.87

Orono 112 56.80Andreen, Graycin

26.79 30.01

Visitation 123 59.04Farley, Maggie

28.02 31.02

Orono 94 1:00.08Berg, Sophie

28.23 31.85

Delano 125 1:01.14Gierke, Abby S

28.77 32.37

Monticello 106 1:02.09Urick, Scarlet A

29.78 32.31

Monticello 127 1:02.35Stachowski, McKenna A

29.44 32.91

Delano 128 1:02.43Kern, Bella S

28.88 33.55

Visitation 9*9 1:02.70Mullen, Maddie

29.17 33.53

Visitation 11*9 1:02.70Ditzler, Mollee

29.95 32.75

Mound WestonkaHF 1011 1:03.11Juras, Jaylen

29.00 34.11

Orono 912 1:03.31Berg, Ileana

29.91 33.40

Delano  913 1:03.96Rosenow, Sadie D

30.15 33.81

Breck School 1114 1:04.30Allen, Evelyn

29.93 34.37

Visitation 1215 1:04.71Lazarus, Lucia

30.55 34.16

Mound WestonkaHF 1216 1:04.80Warden, Grace

29.94 34.86

Northfield 817 1:04.85Connole, Violet

31.20 33.65

Northfield 1018 1:05.31Lloyd, Addie

30.61 34.70

Mahtomedi 1119 1:05.79Ruppel, Maddie

30.61 35.18

Melrose Area 1120 1:05.83Kraemer, Maddi

30.37 35.46

Cretin Derham 1221 1:06.01Sewich, Anna

32.30 33.71

Breck School  922 1:06.12Wright, Morgan A

31.71 34.41

Mound WestonkaHF 1123 1:06.70Quandt, Kayla

30.94 35.76

Orono 1024 1:06.98Williams, Sutton

30.13 36.85

Mound WestonkaHF 1225 1:07.03Ness, Camille

30.29 36.74

Grand Rapids 1226 1:07.87Ericson, Emily

30.85 37.02

Breck School 1027 1:08.00Harrison, Maxine

30.68 37.32

Cretin Derham 1028 1:08.57Moore, Cora

31.70 36.87

Melrose Area 1129 1:08.73Anderson, Georgia

30.97 37.76

Mahtomedi 1230 1:09.07Wiebe, Abigail

32.62 36.45

Monticello 1231 1:09.52Anderson, Allison M

32.34 37.18

Melrose Area 1132 1:10.27Wensmann, Ava

32.95 37.32

Mahtomedi 733 1:10.29Roitsch, Ruby

35.16 35.13

Fergus Falls 1134 1:11.12Api, Ace

32.60 38.52

Delano 1035 1:11.25Roeser, CJ

31.88 39.37

Breck School 1036 1:12.49Lentini, Lucinda

33.66 38.83

Mahtomedi 937 1:12.62Baker, Dani

32.53 40.09

Fergus Falls 938 1:13.25VerSteeg, Evelyn

33.74 39.51

Fergus Falls 1039 1:13.29Thoma, Alexis

34.17 39.12

Cretin Derham 940 1:14.31Stringer, Eleanor

34.70 39.61

Grand Rapids 841 1:14.64Hyduke, Rohrey

35.20 39.44

Melrose Area 1042 1:15.24LaForge, Victoria

33.89 41.35

Grand Rapids 1043 1:15.48Ericson, Marlene

34.71 40.77

Grand Rapids 1244 1:16.86Byers, Gentry

36.11 40.75



Univ. of Minnesota Aq. Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:38 PM  10/19/2024  Page 6

MSHSCA Girls True Team State Class A 2024 - 10/19/2024

Results

(Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fergus Falls 1245 1:17.05Schroeder, Anna

34.97 42.08

Northfield 1246 1:17.75Graham, Lucy

35.24 42.51

Cretin Derham 947 1:21.47Kovats, Olivia

38.16 43.31

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mahtomedi 101 53.40Wright, Abigail

25.42 27.98

Delano 112 54.02Georges, Kaia A

25.91 28.11

Delano  93 54.35Ristau, Emma V

26.12 28.23

Monticello 114 55.40Vagle, Ella J

26.14 29.26

Orono 125 55.68Davis, Elle

26.12 29.56

Monticello 106 55.69Farnsworth, Elsie J

26.47 29.22

Orono 117 55.81Dyvik, Sofie

26.20 29.61

Fergus Falls 118 55.82VerSteeg, Estee

26.53 29.29

Orono 119 56.07Howard, Celia

27.07 29.00

Delano 1210 56.14Seguin, Norah J

27.18 28.96

Mound WestonkaHF 1211 56.30Johnson, Annemarie

26.99 29.31

Cretin Derham 12*12 56.36Lindner, Sara

27.02 29.34

Breck School 11*12 56.36Plut, Sadie

26.94 29.42

Visitation 1214 56.49Byrne, Madeline

27.37 29.12

Breck School 1115 56.59Wilson, Greta

26.95 29.64

Mahtomedi 816 56.75Miller, Adalyn

27.46 29.29

Grand Rapids 1217 57.35Hoard, Nevaeh

27.68 29.67

Melrose Area 1018 57.36Reed, Lauren

27.76 29.60

Breck School 1019 57.56Russ, Anna

27.73 29.83

Orono 1120 58.06Springmeyer, Katherine

27.77 30.29

Mahtomedi 1221 58.09Leciejewski, Sidney

27.92 30.17

Mound WestonkaHF 1122 58.39Starr, Izzy

28.14 30.25

Fergus Falls 1223 58.65Wellman, Alexis

28.03 30.62

Northfield 1024 58.86Holden, Hollis

28.33 30.53

Mound WestonkaHF 1225 58.88Sullivan, Onna

28.00 30.88

Breck School 1226 59.18Bras, Vivien

28.60 30.58

Mahtomedi 1227 59.22Chlebeck, Janeea

27.83 31.39

Melrose Area 1128 59.32Ruoff, Brooke

28.07 31.25

Mound WestonkaHF 829 59.40Treacy, Bridget

29.02 30.38

Delano 1030 59.53Dady, Violet

28.93 30.60

Monticello 1231 59.70Yender, Adrienne A

27.77 31.93

Monticello 932 1:00.30Vagle, Esther C

28.14 32.16

Visitation 1233 1:00.50Dumond, Abbey

28.34 32.16

Northfield 1234 1:00.62Krupicka, Ella

29.12 31.50

Visitation 1135 1:01.33Maher, Anna

29.45 31.88

Cretin Derham 1136 1:01.60Thomas, GG

29.56 32.04

Visitation 1037 1:02.08Schletz, Olivia

29.45 32.63

Melrose Area 1038 1:02.78Nathe, Olivia

29.30 33.48

Grand Rapids 1239 1:03.10Zimmer, Kelsie

30.05 33.05

Northfield 1040 1:03.35Barsness, Natalie

30.41 32.94

Grand Rapids 941 1:03.50Nintzel, Lola

30.11 33.39

Melrose Area 942 1:03.55Austing, Autumn

30.17 33.38

Northfield 1043 1:04.14Hall, Maddie

30.59 33.55

Cretin Derham 1044 1:05.44Nieters, Sophia

31.54 33.90

Cretin Derham 1245 1:05.59Taylor, Cassidy

31.54 34.05

Grand Rapids 1246 1:05.92Kaczor, Danika

30.68 35.24

Fergus Falls 1247 1:06.19Nadgwick, AudrieAnne

31.74 34.45

Fergus Falls 948 1:07.38McConn, Havilah

31.96 35.42

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Visitation 121 5:10.23Miller, Katie

29.13 31.37 31.60 31.54

30.95 31.01 31.17 31.46

31.66 30.34
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Results

(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Orono 112 5:17.02Schottler, Lola

29.07 31.68 31.37 31.77

31.62 32.22 32.61 32.65

32.80 31.23

Breck School 103 5:18.65Wachs, Amelia

29.25 31.98 31.83 32.35

31.99 32.26 32.82 32.55

32.43 31.19

Mound WestonkaHF 104 5:27.22Hendrickson, Laney

29.81 32.40 32.97 33.04

33.41 33.29 33.49 32.92

33.10 32.79

Orono 95 5:29.17Francis, Ainsley

28.65 32.56 32.80 33.16

33.55 33.95 33.45 33.52

34.01 33.52

Orono 126 5:31.27Knutson, Mallory

28.28 30.99 32.02 32.98

33.77 34.41 34.86 35.32

34.70 33.94

Mahtomedi 77 5:33.00Armstrong, Aria

28.56 32.38 33.70 34.53

33.69 34.53 34.55 34.41

33.81 32.84

Monticello 128 5:36.44Biegler, McKenna M

28.76 32.37 33.47 33.90

34.30 34.69 35.19 35.08

34.85 33.83

Breck School 109 5:37.54Wissink, Lucy

30.34 33.16 34.06 34.33

34.67 34.68 34.54 34.64

34.53 32.59

Visitation 1010 5:38.48Wolf, Reeve

30.77 33.07 34.14 34.56

34.15 34.16 34.59 34.56

34.77 33.71

Breck School 1011 5:42.75Vollmer, Max

31.60 35.01 35.45 35.80

34.98 34.83 33.96 34.43

33.84 32.85

Monticello 1212 5:43.06McCalla, Kennedy B

30.32 33.55 34.37 35.32

35.00 35.91 35.31 35.56

35.50 32.22

Mound WestonkaHF 1013 5:45.46Patterson, Chella

30.84 34.70 35.53 35.85

35.42 35.42 35.56 35.35

34.88 31.91

Monticello 914 5:45.62Figenshau, Phoebe

29.56 32.91 34.02 34.98

35.37 35.81 35.79 36.14

35.94 35.10

Melrose Area 1015 5:45.85Frieler, Maggie

31.59 34.35 34.99 34.80

34.81 35.21 35.00 35.16

35.46 34.48

Monticello 1216 5:46.46Greenwaldt, Serayna N

30.30 34.21 35.40 35.25

35.49 35.67 35.51 35.63

35.88 33.12

Delano  717 5:47.23Mays, Maddy

31.46 34.65 35.32 35.36

35.41 35.52 35.86 35.95

35.36 32.34

Mound WestonkaHF 918 5:47.62Dominguez, Ava

30.00 33.70 34.70 35.30

35.44 36.10 36.32 35.69

36.06 34.31

Mound WestonkaHF 1019 5:48.43Lake, Charlotte

30.74 33.62 34.91 35.32

35.72 35.50 35.67 36.12

36.12 34.71

Mahtomedi 920 5:48.75Parizek, Riley

31.72 34.82 35.82 35.93

35.47 35.97 35.50 35.81

35.11 32.60

Visitation 921 5:49.39Hornung, Madalyn

31.45 34.63 35.55 36.23

35.73 36.05 35.83 35.45

35.39 33.08

Northfield 1122 5:50.13Porter, Ella

r:+0.94  33.09 34.66 34.93 35.00

35.39 35.46 35.64 35.71

35.31 34.94

Delano 1023 5:50.30Howes, Julia L

32.35 35.60 36.04 35.74

35.70 35.24 35.13 35.20

35.11 34.19

Northfield 1024 5:50.67Bowers, Mae

31.29 34.96 35.56 36.04

35.21 35.54 36.22 35.48

35.64 34.73

Mahtomedi 1025 5:52.21Wiebe, Eve

31.26 34.69 35.70 35.86

35.85 36.21 36.49 36.38

36.45 33.32

Orono 1026 5:52.59Mann, Ellie

32.12 34.93 35.65 35.96

35.80 35.88 36.09 36.11

35.78 34.27

Delano 1127 5:53.08Daluge, Katelyn G

30.95 34.26 35.35 35.69

35.91 35.94 36.11 36.50

36.49 35.88

Northfield 1028 5:58.34Larsen, Kasie

29.68 34.22 36.01 36.61

37.20 36.89 37.01 36.81

37.12 36.79

Northfield 929 5:59.08Momberg, Hennessy

32.32 35.34 36.15 36.53

36.77 36.76 37.07 36.79

36.61 34.74
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Results

(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Melrose Area 1230 5:59.15Smith, Jaiden

31.31 35.15 37.04 36.66

36.98 37.37 37.37 37.22

36.42 33.63

Fergus Falls 1031 6:00.17Jensen, Olivia

31.52 36.34 36.84 36.56

37.02 37.24 37.11 36.36

36.55 34.63

Melrose Area 1032 6:01.69Viere, Chloe

31.00 35.94 36.83 37.45

37.66 37.72 36.55 37.70

36.37 34.47

Visitation 933 6:02.68Audette, Laurel

33.19 36.09 36.48 36.95

37.20 37.20 37.42 36.82

36.40 34.93

Delano 1034 6:03.29Hinker, Emerson

32.83 35.95 36.63 37.00

36.52 37.32 37.64 37.20

36.36 35.84

Cretin Derham 1135 6:09.18Henry, Elise

31.72 35.03 36.50 37.43

37.71 37.61 38.36 38.19

38.91 37.72

Cretin Derham 1036 6:11.43Althaus-Kotila, Adeline

32.61 35.64 36.80 37.59

37.92 38.08 38.33 38.44

38.54 37.48

Fergus Falls 1237 6:12.18Smith, Jerzie

32.80 36.44 37.23 37.54

38.01 38.14 38.68 38.64

38.45 36.25

Melrose Area 1138 6:13.68Smith, Ava

32.98 36.77 37.64 37.85

38.28 38.37 38.42 38.34

38.39 36.64

Fergus Falls 839 6:18.80Thoma, Marissa

34.19 37.41 38.55 39.46

39.09 39.10 38.62 37.97

37.77 36.64

Grand Rapids 1240 6:19.85Ledermann, Sylvie

32.42 37.23 39.04 39.19

39.57 38.91 39.33 39.24

38.36 36.56

Mahtomedi 1041 6:21.78Harnish, Tori

34.01 37.46 37.75 38.17

38.75 39.08 39.18 39.25

40.01 38.12

Breck School 1242 6:22.54Kaufman, Ainsley

34.90 39.45 38.53 39.47

39.32 39.27 38.84 39.27

38.05 35.44

Fergus Falls 943 6:25.50Cox, Maeve

34.57 38.15 38.20 38.79

39.82 39.59 39.17 39.15

39.21 38.85

Cretin Derham 1044 6:31.64Funk, Bridget

35.44 38.87 39.42 39.33

39.74 39.65 39.78 40.65

40.42 38.34

Grand Rapids 1145 6:34.39Wheelock, Kate

33.48 37.67 39.80 40.14

40.25 41.41 40.83 41.23

40.95 38.63

Grand Rapids 1246 6:37.90Brunn, Hannah

34.87 39.44 40.54 40.47

41.23 40.81 40.79 41.51

40.02 38.22

Cretin Derham 1247 6:44.74Jennrich, Lauren

34.46 40.12 40.90 40.89

41.10 41.60 42.16 41.89

41.65 39.97

Grand Rapids 748 6:57.71Herschbach, Lucea

35.79 39.15 42.40 42.72

43.39 43.78 44.91 43.12

42.93 39.52

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.38Orono

1) Davis, Elle 12 2) Schottler, Lola 11

3) Knutson, Mallory 12 4) Andreen, Graycin 11

24.92 25.03 24.52 23.91

A2 1:38.55Monticello

1) Vagle, Ella J 11 2) Farnsworth, Elsie J 10

3) Urick, Scarlet A 10 4) Biegler, Adalynn D 10

25.50 25.24 25.53 22.28

A3 1:39.71Delano

1) Strobl, Josie R 12 2) Gierke, Abby S 12

3) Jostock, Lydia K 12 4) Ristau, Emma V 9

24.54 25.50 25.21 24.46

A4 1:41.24Visitation

1) Farley, Maggie 12 2) Byrne, Madeline 12

3) Mullen, Maddie 9 4) Miller, Katie 12

25.38 25.51 25.64 24.71

A5 1:41.54Mahtomedi

1) Ruppel, Maddie 11 2) Dumermuth, Delaney 10

3) Miller, Adalyn 8 4) Wright, Abigail 10

26.03 25.25 25.95 24.31

A6 1:41.74Breck School

1) Plut, Sadie 11 2) Allingham, Ava 12

3) Wachs, Amelia 10 4) Wilson, Greta 11

25.68 25.27 26.04 24.75

B7 1:43.12Orono

1) Smith, Hope 10 2) Howard, Celia 11

3) Francis, Ainsley 9 4) Crawford, Audrey 8

27.12 25.31 25.63 25.06

A8 1:45.62Fergus Falls

1) Wellman, Alexis 12 2) Fear, Mayah 12

3) Petersen, Karlie 12 4) VerSteeg, Estee 11

26.89 26.65 27.41 24.67

A9 1:45.69Mound WestonkaHF

1) Ness, Camille 12 2) Sullivan, Onna 12

3) Warden, Grace 12 4) Johnson, Annemarie 12

27.42 26.55 26.13 25.59
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Results

(Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A10 1:46.90Melrose Area

1) Berscheit, Anika 10 2) Smith, Jaiden 12

3) Kraemer, Maddi 11 4) Reed, Lauren 10

26.77 26.85 27.16 26.12

B11 1:47.63Breck School

1) Razmpour, Arezou 8 2) Wissink, Lucy 10

3) Vollmer, Max 10 4) Dahlof, Hayden 12

26.70 26.53 27.66 26.74

B12 1:48.58Monticello

1) Yender, Adrienne A 12 2) Bad Heart Bull, Lillian 12

3) McCalla, Kennedy B 12 4) Vagle, Esther C 9

26.91 27.67 27.33 26.67

B13 1:49.00Mahtomedi

1) Chlebeck, Janeea 12 2) Baker, Dani 9

3) Lane, Claire 8 4) Wiebe, Abigail 12

26.91 27.99 26.74 27.36

B14 1:49.30Delano

1) Wadholm, Abby E 12 2) Kern, Bella S 12

3) Daluge, Katelyn G 11 4) Howes, Julia L 10

27.63 26.75 27.83 27.09

B15 1:49.44Visitation

1) Lazarus, Lucia 12 2) Decker, Ava 9

3) Hornung, Madalyn 9 4) Wolf, Reeve 10

26.91 27.20 27.56 27.77

B16 1:49.89Mound WestonkaHF

1) Treacy, Bridget 8 2) Betts, Rachel 10

3) Juras, Jaylen 10 4) Dominguez, Ava 9

27.93 26.65 27.34 27.97

A17 1:50.25Grand Rapids

1) Rauzi, Lauren 9 2) Zimmer, Kelsie 12

3) Jager, Treasure 12 4) Hoard, Nevaeh 12

27.67 28.48 28.24 25.86

A18 1:50.73Cretin Derham

1) Moore, Cora 10 2) Gehrman, Madison 9

3) Henry, Elise 11 4) Kovats, Ellen 11

27.20 28.60 28.16 26.77

A19 1:51.33Northfield

1) Lloyd, Addie 10 2) Larsen, Kasie 10

3) Holden, Hollis 10 4) Krupicka, Ella 12

29.12 27.21 27.62 27.38

C20 1:51.44Orono

1) Totman, Bethany 9 2) Darrah, Marley 8

3) Hoffman, Nola 10 4) Williams, Sutton 10

27.13 28.22 28.11 27.98

B21 1:52.48Melrose Area

1) Austing, Autumn 9 2) Erdmann, Ella 10

3) Mayers, Jaelyn 9 4) Viere, Chloe 10

28.00 28.22 27.65 28.61

C22 1:52.54Breck School

1) Harrison, Maxine 10 2) Lentini, Lucinda 10

3) Proman, Kayla 8 4) Teasdale, Kane 8

27.59 28.62 28.23 28.10

C23 1:52.58Delano

1) Green, Evalyn 12 2) Noll, Layla 10

3) Kirchman, Addison C 11 4) Hinker, Emerson 10

27.01 28.70 28.91 27.96

D24 1:52.85Monticello

1) Martin, Claudia 12 2) Holmstrom, Piper 10

3) Kanthak, Jayden T 11 4) Gustafson, Grace 10

27.83 28.72 28.11 28.19

C25 1:52.87Monticello

1) Simard, Ali 9 2) Anderson, Allison M 12

3) Moll, Grace M 10 4) Greenwaldt, Serayna N 12

27.54 29.02 28.62 27.69

D26 1:53.08Melrose Area

1) Anderson, Monroe 7 2) LaForge, Victoria 10

3) Sakry, Bea 8 4) Stepan, Aubrey 7

28.70 28.33 28.51 27.54

C27 1:53.26Melrose Area

1) Hellermann, Bria 8 2) Von Wahlde, Madisyn 11

3) Klaphake, Ella 10 4) Frieler, Annika 9

28.36 28.58 28.93 27.39

C28 1:53.37Mahtomedi

1) Roitsch, Ruby 7 2) Thiam, Aida 12

3) Hensel, Avery 9 4) Wiebe, Eve 10

28.16 28.41 28.75 28.05

C29 1:54.90Mound WestonkaHF

1) Nichols, Hayden 11 2) Habicht, Verena 10

3) Schmidt, Peyton 12 4) Lake, Charlotte 10

29.23 28.64 28.35 28.68

D30 1:54.98Delano

1) Roeser, CJ 10 2) Tordeur, Estella 9

3) Lawrence, Clara 12 4) Thomas, Halle 9

28.61 35.74 22.35 28.28

C31 1:55.09Visitation

1) Fitzgerald, Anna 9 2) Audette, Laurel 9

3) Jesmer, Poppy 9 4) Maher, Anna 11

28.34 29.20 29.56 27.99

C32 1:55.40Fergus Falls

1) VerSteeg, Evelyn 9 2) Schroeder, Anna 12

3) Minoza, Myles 10 4) Nadgwick, AudrieAnne 12

29.04 28.46 28.52 29.38

B33 1:55.65Fergus Falls

1) Thoma, Alexis 10 2) Smith, Jerzie 12

3) Jensen, Olivia 10 4) Kubela, Rylee 11

29.32 30.17 28.80 27.36

D34 1:56.22Visitation

1) Faust, Zoe 11 2) Prettyman, Eloise 9

3) Hageny, Quinn 8 4) Kahley, Lauren 11

29.71 28.48 28.80 29.23

C35 1:56.28Northfield

1) Barsness, Natalie 10 2) Brosseau, Belinda 10

3) Hall, Maddie 10 4) Rinaldi, Riley 9

28.53 28.50 29.98 29.27

D36 1:57.19Orono

1) Ziegler, Sadie 11 2) Joseph, Abily 7

3) Dunham, Reagan 8 4) Mann, Ellie 10

29.13 29.22 29.81 29.03

B37 1:57.36Northfield

1) Feldhake, Julia 11 2) Malecha, Edy 10

3) Bowers, Mae 10 4) Momberg, Hennessy 9

28.54 29.92 30.53 28.37
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Results

(Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B38 1:57.62Grand Rapids

1) Nintzel, Lola 9 2) Ericson, Marlene 10

3) Byers, Gentry 12 4) Hyduke, Rohrey 8

29.07 29.52 30.12 28.91

D39 1:58.84Breck School

1) Allen, Evelyn 11 2) Mortimer, Eileen 10

3) Thornton, Mary 10 4) Kaufman, Ainsley 12

27.20 30.11 31.25 30.28

D40 1:59.70Northfield

1) Bauer, Evie 11 2) McCormick, Elizabeth 10

3) Otting, Elle 10 4) Carlson, Emerson 11

29.62 28.57 31.70 29.81

D41 2:01.23Mound WestonkaHF

1) Murch, Morgan 12 2) Kahlbaugh, Ella 10

3) Cline, Sadie 10 4) Kirkpatrick, Bella 11

31.38 30.28 29.45 30.12

B42 2:03.22Cretin Derham

1) Taylor, Cassidy 12 2) Lauer, Jacki 12

3) Alfveby, Ananya 11 4) Nieters, Sophia 10

30.20 32.86 30.85 29.31

C43 2:05.62Grand Rapids

1) Spahn, Analise 7 2) Tulek, Cece 9

3) Rendon, Emma 7 4) Wheelock, Kate 11

31.50 32.22 31.93 29.97

D44 2:06.68Mahtomedi

1) Harnish, Tori 10 2) Goodwin, Safiya 8

3) Thiam, Kiki 7 4) Dehaan, Julia 8

32.95 30.87 31.55 31.31

C45 2:11.22Cretin Derham

1) Stringer, Eleanor 9 2) Conlin, Nora 10

3) Kovats, Olivia 9 4) Noyes, Lola 10

30.89 44.18 22.09 34.06

D46 2:13.12Fergus Falls

1) Pausch, Brynn 8 2) Combrink, Kenzie 7

3) Neuleib, Hope 12 4) Walden, Brooklyn 12

32.36 32.83 34.78 33.15

D47 2:19.02Grand Rapids

1) Herschbach, Lucea 7 2) Barrett, Kyah 9

3) Sandys, Kinley 7 4) Neuman, Adele 7

32.91 33.25 39.15 33.71

D48 2:20.35Cretin Derham

1) Dietz, Emerson 9 2) Ochoa, Jayleen 9

3) Taddese, Shalom 9 4) Lucio, Charlotte 10

34.48 35.96 34.62 35.29

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Delano 121 58.06Seguin, Norah J

r:+0.57  28.32 29.74

Orono 122 59.80Anderson, Reilly

r:+0.64  28.81 30.99

Visitation 103 1:00.04Cierzan, Anna

r:+0.63  29.39 30.65

Delano 124 1:00.20Strobl, Josie R

r:+0.56  29.13 31.07

Orono 85 1:02.47Crawford, Audrey

r:+0.62  30.58 31.89

Melrose Area 116 1:03.86Ruoff, Brooke

r:+0.57  30.89 32.97

Breck School 117 1:03.99Chi, Annie

r:+0.58  30.88 33.11

Mahtomedi 98 1:04.21Parizek, Riley

r:+0.63  31.04 33.17

Orono 99 1:04.34Sloneker, Shelby

r:+0.65  31.36 32.98

Delano 1110 1:04.85Kirchman, Addison C

r:+0.67  31.73 33.12

Breck School 1011 1:05.64Liu, Helen

r:+0.60  31.36 34.28

Orono 1112 1:05.76Springmeyer, Katherine

r:+0.68  31.91 33.85

Northfield 1113 1:05.78Holleran, Ella

r:+0.59  32.35 33.43

Monticello 1214 1:06.64Stachowski, McKenna A

r:+0.56  31.38 35.26

Cretin Derham 1115 1:06.76Johnson, Josie

r:+0.61  32.18 34.58

Breck School  816 1:06.99Razmpour, Arezou

r:+0.73  33.05 33.94

Visitation 1017 1:07.01Schletz, Olivia

r:+0.58  31.97 35.04

Mound WestonkaHF 1018 1:07.12Juras, Jaylen

r:+0.59  32.47 34.65

Mound WestonkaHF 1219 1:07.56Sullivan, Onna

r:+0.66  32.69 34.87

Northfield 820 1:07.62Connole, Violet

r:+0.57  33.42 34.20

Delano 1021 1:07.91Noll, Layla

r:+0.62  33.33 34.58

Breck School  922 1:08.14Wright, Morgan A

r:+0.60  33.72 34.42

Monticello 1123 1:08.21Henke, Hayley

r:+0.59  32.90 35.31

Monticello 924 1:08.32Johnson, Brooke O

r:+0.70  32.24 36.08

Fergus Falls 825 1:08.69Kwapinski, Ella

r:+0.61  33.25 35.44

Cretin Derham 1226 1:09.23Sewich, Anna

r:+0.67  34.27 34.96

Melrose Area 1127 1:09.77Anderson, Georgia

r:+0.59  32.88 36.89

Fergus Falls 1128 1:10.09Fear, Hannah

r:+0.47  33.84 36.25

Grand Rapids 1029 1:10.11Ericson, Marlene

r:+0.71  34.11 36.00

Melrose Area 1030 1:10.59Nathe, Olivia

r:+0.63  34.00 36.59

Grand Rapids 931 1:10.75Goodman, Ava

r:+0.78  34.39 36.36

Cretin Derham 1132 1:10.94Thomas, GG

r:+0.66

Monticello 1233 1:10.99Martin, Claudia

r:+0.57  33.96 37.03

Mound WestonkaHF 1234 1:11.78Schmidt, Peyton

r:+0.65  34.88 36.90
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Results

(Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Melrose Area 835 1:11.91Reed, Macy

r:+0.67  35.46 36.45

Northfield 1236 1:12.14Graham, Lucy

r:+0.91  35.11 37.03

Mahtomedi 1237 1:12.35Thiam, Aida

r:+0.59  34.48 37.87

Mound WestonkaHF 1138 1:12.68Nichols, Hayden

r:+0.72  35.01 37.67

Fergus Falls 1139 1:13.25Api, Ace

r:+0.73  35.54 37.71

Visitation 840 1:13.55Decker, Isla

r:+0.72  36.28 37.27

Grand Rapids 741 1:14.18Goodman, Ella

r:+0.63  36.09 38.09

Visitation 1142 1:14.48Matschina, Ella

r:+0.65  35.56 38.92

Grand Rapids 1143 1:14.71Hoard, Aubrie

r:+0.77  36.63 38.08

Cretin Derham 944 1:17.93Corcoran, Keagan

r:+0.65  37.11 40.82

Fergus Falls 945 1:20.23Cox, Maeve

r:+0.84  38.75 41.48

Mahtomedi 1146 1:24.94Parker, Jocelyn

r:+0.64  39.99 44.95

Mahtomedi 747 1:25.43Thiam, Kiki

r:+0.66  42.09 43.34

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Visitation 101 1:07.70Miller, Merry

31.64 36.06

Breck School 122 1:08.23Allingham, Ava

32.11 36.12

Delano 123 1:09.64Wadholm, Abby E

32.26 37.38

Mound WestonkaHF 94 1:09.95Dongoske, Mia

32.95 37.00

Orono 115 1:10.77Howard, Celia

33.68 37.09

Monticello 116 1:11.03Branson, Camdyn L

33.83 37.20

Northfield 107 1:11.31Kortuem, Greta

33.24 38.07

Delano 128 1:12.22Jostock, Lydia K

34.08 38.14

Orono 99 1:12.69Francis, Ainsley

34.60 38.09

Monticello 1210 1:13.83Megaw, Haley M

34.86 38.97

Orono 1011 1:14.11Williams, Sutton

35.15 38.96

Grand Rapids 912 1:14.21Rauzi, Lauren

35.46 38.75

Northfield 1213 1:14.67McLaughlin, Edy

35.81 38.86

Delano 1114 1:14.82Daluge, Katelyn G

35.10 39.72

Monticello 915 1:15.07Figenshau, Phoebe

34.70 40.37

Visitation 916 1:15.18Decker, Ava

35.71 39.47

Delano  717 1:15.65Tordeur, Tilly

35.77 39.88

Monticello 1018 1:15.74Holmstrom, Piper

35.65 40.09

Northfield 1019 1:15.93Bowers, Mae

34.89 41.04

Cretin Derham 1220 1:16.01Kelly, Eden

35.12 40.89

Fergus Falls 1221 1:16.71Petersen, Karlie

35.36 41.35

Orono 1022 1:17.58Hoffman, Nola

37.30 40.28

Northfield 1123 1:17.84Feldhake, Julia

36.46 41.38

Breck School 1224 1:18.03Dahlof, Hayden

37.19 40.84

Melrose Area 1125 1:18.17Von Wahlde, Madisyn

37.18 40.99

Melrose Area 1026 1:18.18Erdmann, Ella

36.57 41.61

Visitation 927 1:19.24Audette, Laurel

37.41 41.83

Breck School 1028 1:19.86Harrison, Maxine

37.76 42.10

Melrose Area 1029 1:20.18Berscheit, Brynn

37.21 42.97

Grand Rapids 1230 1:20.39Byers, Gentry

38.89 41.50

Mound WestonkaHF 1131 1:21.45Quandt, Kayla

38.05 43.40

Visitation 932 1:22.05Jesmer, Poppy

35.97 46.08

Fergus Falls 1033 1:22.59Minoza, Myles

39.19 43.40

Breck School  834 1:22.77Proman, Kayla

39.60 43.17

Melrose Area 1035 1:23.17Klaphake, Ella

38.27 44.90

Mahtomedi 836 1:23.98Lane, Claire

39.43 44.55

Mound WestonkaHF 1037 1:25.41Kahlbaugh, Ella

39.30 46.11

Grand Rapids 1238 1:27.16Jager, Treasure

42.10 45.06

Cretin Derham 939 1:27.87Jamieson, Brielle

43.64 44.23

Grand Rapids 840 1:28.08Hyduke, Rohrey

41.81 46.27

Mahtomedi 1041 1:29.51Roettger, Molly

42.39 47.12

Fergus Falls 942 1:30.06McConn, Havilah

41.87 48.19
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Results

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cretin Derham 1043 1:31.51Conlin, Nora

43.28 48.23

Mahtomedi 1044 1:32.32Harnish, Tori

43.32 49.00

Mahtomedi 845 1:33.14Dehaan, Julia

45.03 48.11

Cretin Derham 1046 1:35.36Droel, Nina

45.52 49.84

Fergus Falls 1247 1:42.96Neuleib, Hope

48.66 54.30

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:35.66Delano

1) Ristau, Emma V 9 2) Gierke, Abby S 12

3) Strobl, Josie R 12 4) Georges, Kaia A 11

25.62 53.98 26.54 55.28

25.27 53.59 24.83 52.81

A2 3:36.83Orono

1) Davis, Elle 12 2) Schottler, Lola 11

3) Knutson, Mallory 12 4) Andreen, Graycin 11

26.18 55.50 25.71 54.26

25.92 55.34 24.52 51.73

A3 3:38.98Monticello

1) Vagle, Ella J 11 2) Farnsworth, Elsie J 10

3) Urick, Scarlet A 10 4) Biegler, Adalynn D 10

26.50 56.13 26.04 55.67

27.01 57.03 23.87 50.15

A4 3:43.67Visitation

1) Miller, Katie 12 2) Byrne, Madeline 12

3) Cierzan, Anna 10 4) Miller, Merry 10

26.56 54.85 26.93 56.62

26.80 56.96 26.51 55.24

A5 3:44.41Mahtomedi

1) Leciejewski, Sidney 12 2) Miller, Adalyn 8

3) Armstrong, Aria 7 4) Wright, Abigail 10

27.17 56.97 27.25 57.35

26.83 56.97 25.32 53.12

A6 3:45.25Breck School

1) Wilson, Greta 11 2) Wachs, Amelia 10

3) Chi, Annie 11 4) Plut, Sadie 11

26.61 56.00 26.90 56.52

26.81 56.65 25.95 56.08

B7 3:46.30Orono

1) Berg, Sophie 9 2) Dyvik, Sofie 11

3) Crawford, Audrey 8 4) Anderson, Reilly 12

26.99 56.62 26.24 55.80

26.79 56.25 27.31 57.63

A8 3:49.52Mound WestonkaHF

1) Johnson, Annemarie 12 2) Starr, Izzy 11

3) Dongoske, Mia 9 4) Hendrickson, Laney 10

27.16 56.83 27.14 57.51

27.31 57.88 27.03 57.30

A9 3:51.96Fergus Falls

1) Kwapinski, Ella 8 2) Wellman, Alexis 12

3) Fear, Mayah 12 4) VerSteeg, Estee 11

28.20 58.00 27.55 58.19

27.64 1:00.08 26.54 55.69

A10 3:52.76Cretin Derham

1) Johnson, Josie 11 2) Moore, Cora 10

3) Kelly, Eden 12 4) Lindner, Sara 12

28.21 59.46 27.44 58.79

27.74 59.12 26.08 55.39

B11 3:52.78Delano

1) Seguin, Norah J 12 2) Rosenow, Sadie D 9

3) Howes, Julia L 10 4) Jostock, Lydia K 12

27.51 56.86 27.88 58.35

28.82 59.94 26.89 57.63

B12 3:52.79Mahtomedi

1) Ruppel, Maddie 11 2) Dumermuth, Delaney 10

3) Wiebe, Abigail 12 4) Chlebeck, Janeea 12

27.88 58.57 26.41 55.73

29.20 1:00.31 27.25 58.18

B13 3:54.92Breck School

1) Bras, Vivien 12 2) Liu, Helen 10

3) Razmpour, Arezou 8 4) Russ, Anna 10

28.55 59.05 28.85 1:00.06

28.09 58.84 26.89 56.97

C14 3:55.02Orono

1) Smith, Hope 10 2) Berg, Ileana 9

3) Springmeyer, Katherine 11 4) Sloneker, Shelby 9

28.18 59.36 27.25 57.26

28.21 1:00.16 27.83 58.24

A15 3:56.67Melrose Area

1) Smith, Jaiden 12 2) Kraemer, Maddi 11

3) Ruoff, Brooke 11 4) Reed, Lauren 10

29.32 1:00.74 28.61 59.98

28.02 58.65 27.89 57.30

A16 3:56.98Northfield

1) Holden, Hollis 10 2) McLaughlin, Edy 12

3) Larsen, Kasie 10 4) Kortuem, Greta 10

28.82 59.59 28.27 59.80

27.93 1:00.99 26.84 56.60

B17 3:57.89Monticello

1) Branson, Camdyn L 11 2) Simard, Ali 9

3) Stachowski, McKenna A 12 4) Biegler, McKenna M 12

28.52 58.45 28.83 1:00.94

28.51 1:00.78 27.27 57.72

B18 3:58.69Mound WestonkaHF

1) Warden, Grace 12 2) Treacy, Bridget 8

3) Dominguez, Ava 9 4) Sullivan, Onna 12

27.34 58.21 29.08 1:00.30

29.41 1:02.26 27.18 57.92

B19 3:59.81Visitation

1) Ditzler, Mollee 11 2) Hornung, Madalyn 9

3) Maher, Anna 11 4) Dumond, Abbey 12

27.61 57.67 28.63 1:00.38

29.53 1:01.57 28.07 1:00.19



Univ. of Minnesota Aq. Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:38 PM  10/19/2024  Page 13

MSHSCA Girls True Team State Class A 2024 - 10/19/2024

Results

(Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C20 4:04.26Breck School

1) Dahlof, Hayden 12 2) Lentini, Lucinda 10

3) Vollmer, Max 10 4) Wright, Morgan A 9

29.72 1:01.37 29.55 1:02.56

28.75 59.71 29.08 1:00.62

B21 4:06.04Melrose Area

1) Berscheit, Anika 10 2) Frieler, Maggie 10

3) Nathe, Olivia 10 4) Viere, Chloe 10

28.28 59.46 29.73 1:02.72

29.27 1:01.72 29.57 1:02.14

C22 4:07.92Monticello

1) Greenwaldt, Serayna N 12 2) Martin, Claudia 12

3) Bad Heart Bull, Lillian 12 4) Figenshau, Phoebe 9

29.51 1:01.74 30.33 1:02.67

29.17 1:02.64 29.02 1:00.87

C23 4:08.05Delano

1) Dady, Violet 10 2) Hinker, Emerson 10

3) Green, Evalyn 12 4) Tordeur, Tilly 7

28.80 59.53 30.57 1:04.16

29.19 1:00.14 30.85 1:04.22

C24 4:08.56Melrose Area

1) Austing, Autumn 9 2) LaForge, Victoria 10

3) Wensmann, Ava 11 4) Mayers, Jaelyn 9

29.93 1:03.19 29.69 1:02.76

29.44 1:01.80 28.19 1:00.81

D25 4:09.38Monticello

1) Gustafson, Grace 10 2) Kanthak, Jayden T 11

3) Johnson, Brooke O 9 4) Megaw, Haley M 12

30.63 1:04.48 29.78 1:02.65

29.03 1:01.14 29.31 1:01.11

C26 4:10.42Mound WestonkaHF

1) Lake, Charlotte 10 2) Nichols, Hayden 11

3) Patterson, Chella 10 4) Quandt, Kayla 11

29.77 1:01.74 17.40 1:11.23

23.24 55.49 29.26 1:01.96

D27 4:10.55Orono

1) Totman, Bethany 9 2) Darrah, Marley 8

3) Mann, Ellie 10 4) Hoffman, Nola 10

29.90 1:02.63 29.50 1:03.40

29.81 1:02.62 28.85 1:01.90

C28 4:11.00Visitation

1) Wolf, Reeve 10 2) Schletz, Olivia 10

3) Fitzgerald, Anna 9 4) Prettyman, Eloise 9

30.22 1:02.36 29.75 1:03.21

29.26 1:01.54 29.90 1:03.89

C29 4:13.01Fergus Falls

1) VerSteeg, Evelyn 9 2) McConn, Havilah 9

3) Thoma, Marissa 8 4) Fear, Hannah 11

30.02 1:02.65 31.26 1:04.91

30.48 1:04.29 28.70 1:01.16

D30 4:13.47Delano

1) Roeser, CJ 10 2) Kirchman, Addison C 11

3) Noll, Layla 10 4) Mays, Maddy 7

30.61 1:04.63 29.35 1:02.07

30.55 1:05.04 30.15 1:01.73

B31 4:13.60Northfield

1) Krupicka, Ella 12 2) Holleran, Ella 11

3) Momberg, Hennessy 9 4) Hall, Maddie 10

29.30 1:00.72 30.30 1:05.14

30.16 1:03.51 30.67 1:04.23

B32 4:15.25Fergus Falls

1) Kubela, Rylee 11 2) Smith, Jerzie 12

3) Api, Ace 11 4) Jensen, Olivia 10

29.94 1:02.60 30.84 1:04.82

30.32 1:04.62 29.95 1:03.21

D33 4:15.97Melrose Area

1) Schleper, Alaina 10 2) Hellermann, Bria 8

3) Anderson, Georgia 11 4) Frieler, Annika 9

30.57 1:04.26 30.46 1:02.94

29.89 1:04.40 30.83 1:04.37

C34 4:17.22Northfield

1) Porter, Ella 11 2) Graham, Lucy 12

3) Barsness, Natalie 10 4) Connole, Violet 8

r:+0.98  31.30 1:04.86 31.80 1:06.75

30.90 1:04.55 29.11 1:01.06

B35 4:18.89Grand Rapids

1) Goodman, Ella 7 2) Kaczor, Danika 12

3) Goodman, Ava 9 4) Jager, Treasure 12

31.00 1:05.62 30.75 1:04.54

31.11 1:05.43 29.97 1:03.30

B36 4:18.92Cretin Derham

1) Gehrman, Madison 9 2) Henry, Elise 11

3) Sewich, Anna 12 4) Thomas, GG 11

30.28 1:04.11 29.79 1:03.11

32.55 1:09.64 29.58 1:02.06

C37 4:19.10Mahtomedi

1) Parizek, Riley 9 2) Hensel, Avery 9

3) Thiam, Aida 12 4) Wiebe, Eve 10

30.03 1:02.11 31.65 1:05.74

31.71 1:08.14 30.36 1:03.11

D38 4:22.71Breck School

1) Proman, Kayla 8 2) Kaufman, Ainsley 12

3) Teasdale, Kane 8 4) Mortimer, Eileen 10

30.10 1:01.33 32.72 1:07.08

32.24 1:06.23 31.56 1:08.07

D39 4:23.32Mound WestonkaHF

1) Kirkpatrick, Bella 11 2) Cline, Sadie 10

3) Habicht, Verena 10 4) Kahlbaugh, Ella 10

31.92 1:07.44 30.41 1:04.28

30.63 1:03.53 31.51 1:08.07

D40 4:25.79Visitation

1) Hageny, Quinn 8 2) Decker, Isla 8

3) Jesmer, Poppy 9 4) Matschina, Ella 11

31.17 1:05.30 30.70 1:05.89

32.86 1:09.94 30.07 1:04.66

D41 4:27.80Northfield

1) Malecha, Edy 10 2) Rinaldi, Riley 9

3) Brosseau, Belinda 10 4) Moeller, Summer 10

31.73 1:07.99 32.55 1:09.13

29.12 1:02.97 32.15 1:07.71
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Results

(Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C42 4:29.13Cretin Derham

1) Althaus-Kotila, Adeline 10 2) Nieters, Sophia 10

3) Alfveby, Ananya 11 4) Taylor, Cassidy 12

31.13 1:05.33 32.17 1:06.12

32.27 1:09.16 32.56 1:08.52

D43 4:37.07Fergus Falls

1) Koep, Ashtynn 8 2) Cox, Maeve 9

3) Combrink, Kenzie 7 4) Schroeder, Anna 12

31.71 1:06.06 33.12 1:15.20

29.62 1:07.41 31.80 1:08.40

C44 4:42.55Grand Rapids

1) Wheelock, Kate 11 2) Tulek, Cece 9

3) Hoard, Aubrie 11 4) Brunn, Hannah 12

32.23 1:08.09 36.09 1:14.46

33.01 1:11.15 32.42 1:08.85

D45 4:43.85Cretin Derham

1) Jennrich, Lauren 12 2) Funk, Bridget 10

3) Kovats, Olivia 9 4) Lauer, Jacki 12

33.05 1:10.70 34.71 1:11.41

33.46 1:10.83 33.45 1:10.91

D46 4:45.38Mahtomedi

1) Dehaan, Julia 8 2) Goodwin, Safiya 8

3) Parker, Jocelyn 11 4) Roettger, Molly 10

34.66

23.76 1:02.00 33.46 1:10.37

D47 5:00.61Grand Rapids

1) Herschbach, Lucea 7 2) Barrett, Kyah 9

3) Rendon, Emma 7 4) Spahn, Analise 7

35.91 1:16.74 38.92 1:17.22

35.53 1:13.69 34.85 1:12.96

A--- DQGrand Rapids

1) Ericson, Emily 12 2) Ledermann, Sylvie 12

3) Zimmer, Kelsie 12 4) Hoard, Nevaeh 12

27.69 58.23 28.94 1:02.47

29.67 1:02.85 27.30 57.68

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Orono 2252.5

2. Delano 2015.5

3. Monticello 1986

4. Visitation 1754

5. Breck School 1699

6. Mound Westonka-Holy Family 1532

7. Melrose Area 1377

8. Mahtomedi 1337.5

9. Northfield 1041

10. Fergus Falls 1034

11. Cretin-Derham Hall 860.5

12. Grand Rapids 652


